BA — Ruzinov

BA — Devinska nova Ves
BA — Dubravka

BA — Karlova Ves

BA — Lamac

BA — Nové mesto

BA — okolie

BA — ostatné

BA — Petrzalka

BA — Podunajské Biskupice
BA — Raca

BA — Staré mesto

BA — Vajnory

BA — Vrakunia
Banovce nad Bebravou
Banska Stiavnica
Bardejov

Banska Bystrica
Bojnice

Brezno

Brezova pod Bradlom
Bytca

Cadca

Cierna nad Tisou
Detva

Dobsina

Dolny Kubin

Dubnica nad Vahom
Dudince

Dunajska Streda
Filakovo

Galanta

Gbely

Gelnica

Giraltovce

Handlova
Hanu3ovce nad Toplou
Hlohovec

Hnusta

Holi¢

Hriflova

Humenné
Hurbanovo

llava

JelSava

KE — Barca

KE — Dargov
KE — Juh

KE- Krasna nad Hornadom
KE — okolie

KE — ostatné

KE — Sever

List1

Muziod 18 r.
10029
7041
7721
7081
2320
7561
10160
12961
17803
2600
1960
9080
1120
2800
4801
6441
8240
21642
1552
11282
400
2761
8201
1280
7040
1280
4880
4240
3424
4916
4200
5281
480
1837
680
2440
480
4681
3193
2240
2895
7682
1040
2200
2835
1760
4280
4921
2120
13920
7682
3601

Strana 1

Zeny od 18 r.
6681
4200
5363
4281
1280
5360
11401
9561
14080
1560
2400
5241
681
2041
3682
3761
6121
18401
1320
8081
160
1920
7242
400
4400
240
3921
2880
1840
3800
2759
4481
320
1360
400
1522
400
3839
1881
1640
1800
6520
480
1520
1680
1080
2960
3560
1080
12001
6160
2440

Mesto spolu
16710
11241
13084
11362
3600
12921
21561
22522
31883
4160
4360
14321
1801
4841
8483
10202
14361
40043
2872
19363
560
4681
15443
1680
11440
1520
8801
7120
5264
8716
6959
9762
800
3197
1080
3962
880
8520
5074
3880
4695
14202
1520
3720
4515
2840
7240
8481
3200
25921
13842
6041



KE — Tahanovce
KE — Staré Mesto
KE — Saca

KE — Zapad
Kezmarok
Kysucké Nové Mesto
Kolarovo
Komarno
Kralovsky chimec
Kremnica
Krompachy
Krupina
Leopoldov
Levice

Levoca

Lipny

Liptovsky Hradok
Liptovsky Mikulas
Lucenec
Malacky

Martin
Medzilaborce
Michalovce
Modra

Modry Kamen
Moldava nad Bodvou
Myjava
Namestovo
Nemsova

Nitra

Nova Bana

Nova Dubnica
Novaky

Nové Mesto nad Vahom
Nové Zamky
Partizanske
Pezinok
Piestany
Podolinec

Poltar

Poprad
Povazska Bystrica
PresSov

Prievidza
Puchov

Rajec

Rajecké Teplice
Revuca
Rimavska Sobota
Roznava
Ruzomberok
Sabinov

Sahy

4801
6162
1200
10643
4361
2920
640
6082
2000
3600
1320
4599
640
9802
2480
1600
1600
6641
11720
5920
12561
560
13161
1160
4521
1081
2041
6044
640
22002
6161
1120
640
5801
12281
6240
3480
7202

6360
13520
7642
18443
14241
5001
760
320
8040
10601
5321
6841
2800
1240

List1
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3481
4001
680
7760
3920
2160
478
4481
1400
2280
880
3028
160
8240
2121
1200
961
5600
9800
4720
10200
480
11160
800
2720
800
1480
5203
400
18482
3640
720
400
4360
10041
4481
2680
5924
80
3280
11160
6280
15241
12681
4202

240

4480
7602
4800
5960
2041
720

8282
10163
1880
18403
8281
5080
1118
10563
3400
5880
2200
7627
800
18042
4601
2800
2561
12241
21520
10640
22761
1040
24321
1960
7241
1881
3521
11247
1040
40484
9801
1840
1040
10161
22322
10721
6160
13126
80
9640
24680
13922
33684
26922
9203
760
560
12520
18203
10121
12801
4841
1960



Sala

Samorin

Secovce

Senec

Senica

Sered

Skalica
Sladkovicovo
Slia¢

Snina

Spisska Nova Ves
Sobrance
SpiSska Bela
SpiSska Stara Ves
Spisské Podhradie
SpiSské Vlachy
Stara Lubovna
Stara Tura
Strazske

Stropkov

Stupava

Starovo

Surany

Svaty Jur

Svidnik

Svit

Tisovec
Topol¢any
Tornala

TrebiSov
Trencianske Teplice
Trendéin

Trnava

Trstena
Turcianske Teplice
Turzovka
TvrdoSin

Velké Kapusany
Velky Krtis

Velky Meder
Vrable

Vranov nad Topfou
Vrbové

Vrutky

Zarnovica
Zeliezovce

Ziar nad Hronom
Zilina

Zlaté Moravce
Zvolen

Celkom

List1

5721
1120
920
3961
6442
3323
3040
80
3689
3801
9520
1760
720
320
320
160
4240
1002
240
1640
320
2081
1840
160
2120
320
1028
9641
1784
5720
320
14960
18203
1560
1120
1041
1720
1560
4720
480
1681
6562
720
480
2000
1118
5243
20364
4361
10644

Strana 3

4762
960
680
2840
5281
2880
2800
240
2361
2840
8040
1240
480
320
80
80
1040
720
80
1320
240
1120
1160
80
1561
160
600
8160
1160
4640
160
12201
14561
1280
921
520
1320
1120
3960
80
1040
4841
481
160
1560
560
4105
17240
3400
8720

10483
2080
1600
6801
11723
6203
5840
320
6050
6641
17560
3000
1200
640
400
240
5280
1722
320
2960
560
3201
3000
240
3681
480
1628
17801
2944
10360
480
27161
32764
2840
2041
1561
3040
2680
8680
560
2721
11403
1201
640
3560
1678
9348
37604
7761
19364

1313938
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